		CIV-150
ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY	STATE BAR NUMBER: 277805	FOR COURT USE ONLY
NAME: Megan E. Lees		
FIRM NAME: Tiffany & Bosco, P.A.		
STREET ADDRESS: 1455 Frazee Road, Suite 82		ELECTRONICALLY FILED
CITY: San Diego TELEPHONE NO.: (619) 501-3503	STATE: CA ZIP CODE: 92108	Superior Court of California, County of San Diego
E-MAIL ADDRESS: mel@tblaw.com		09/09/2019 at 09:11:00 PM
ATTORNEY FOR (name): Darryl Cotton		
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY STREET ADDRESS: 330 West Broadway MAILING ADDRESS: 330 West Broadway CITY AND ZIP CODE: San Diego, California 92101		Clerk of the Superior Court By Melinda McClure,Deputy Clerk
BRANCH NAME: Central Division - Civil		
PLAINTIFF: Larry Geraci		
DEFENDANT: Darryl Cotton OTHER:		CASE NUMBER: 37-2017-00010073-CU-BC-CTL
NOTICE OF LIMITED SC	COPE REPRESENTATION	JUDGE: Joel R. Wohlfeil
Amended		DEPT.: C-73
 Attorney (name): Megan E. Lees and party (name): Darryl Cotton who is the petitioner/plaintiff 	respondent/defendant x other (provide limited scope representation in th	describe): Defendant/Cross-Complainant
2. The attorney will represent the party		
a. at the hearing on (date):		
and at any continuance of that	hearing	
until submission of the order af	0	
	ternearing	
b. at the trial on (date):		
and at any continuance of that	trial	
until judgment		
c. x other (<i>specify nature and durati</i> The filing of motion for new tria	ion of representation): I, reply in support of the same, and attend	ing any hearings related thereto.

3. By signing this form, the party agrees to sign Substitution of Attorney–Civil (form MC-050) at the completion of the representation described above.

PLAINTIFF: Larry Geraci	CASE NUMBER:
DEFENDANT: Darryl Cotton	37-2017-00010073-CU-BC-CTL
OTHER:	

4. During the limited scope representation, parties and the court must serve papers on both the attorney named above and directly on the party. (Cal. Rules of Court, rule 3.36.) The party's name and address for purpose of service are as follows:

Name: Darryl Cotton

Address (for the purpose of service): c/o Jacob P. Austin The Law Office of Jacob Austin PO Box 231189 San Diego, CA 92193

Telephone: (619) 357-6850 Fax: (888) 357-8501

This notice accurately states all current matters and issues on which the attorney has agreed to serve as an attorney for the party in this case. The information provided on this form is not intended to state all of the terms and conditions of the agreement between the party and the attorney for limited scope representation.

Date: September 5, 2019

DARRYL COTTON

(TYPE OR PRINT NAME OF PARTY)

(SIGNATURE OF PARTY)

Date: September 52019

JACOB P. AUSTIN

(TYPE OR PRINT NAME OF ATTORNEY)

10.000	(SIGNATURE OF ATTORNEY)	157

NOTICE OF LIMITED SCOPE REPRESENTATION

Page 2 of 3

PLAINTI	FF: Larry Geraci	
DEFENDA	NT: Darryl Cotton	CASE NUMBER: 37-2017-00010073-CU-BC-CTL
ОТН	ER:	

4. During the limited scope representation, parties and the court must serve papers on both the attorney named above and directly on the party. (Cal. Rules of Court, rule 3.36.) The party's name and address for purpose of service are as follows:

Name: Darryl Cotton

Address *(for the purpose of service):* c/o Jacob P. Austin The Law Office of Jacob Austin PO Box 231189 San Diego, CA 92193

Telephone: (619) 357-6850

Fax: (888) 357-8501

This notice accurately states all current matters and issues on which the attorney has agreed to serve as an attorney for the party in this case. The information provided on this form is not intended to state all of the terms and conditions of the agreement between the party and the attorney for limited scope representation.

Date: September 5, 2019

DARRYL COTTON

(TYPE OR PRINT NAME OF PARTY)

Date: September 5, 2019

JACOB P. AUSTIN

(TYPE OR PRINT NAME OF ATTORNEY)

(SIGNATURE OF PARTY)

(SIGNATURE OF ATTORNEY)